Supplment 3 List
Alvin Lewis
Alejandro Lavorante
Alfie Sands
Alonzo Highsmith
Alvin Hayes
Andrew Lewis
Andy Minsker
Andy Price
Bill Lang
Bob Godwin
Bobby Crabtree
Bobby Joe Young
Bobby Rose
Brian Nielsen
Charles Martin
Charley Polite
Charlie Powell
Chuck Crowell
Chuck Davey
Clifford Etiene
Irleis Perez
Dave Russell
Davey Lee Armstrong
David Benavidez
Dmitry Bivol
Donnie Long
Ed Jones
Elijah Tillery
Emanuel Augustus
Engels Pedroza
Eric Martin
Ernie Lopez
Eugene Hairston
Frank Newton
Frankie Warren
Fred Hutchings
Freddie Dawson
Freddie Roach
Fres Oquendo
George Godfrey
Gypsy Joe Harris
Henry Akinwande
Henry Hank
Henry Tillman
Holly Mims
Hugh Kearney

Division

HW
HW
ww
HW
LW
WW
JILW
WW
HW
LHW
cw
WW
ww
HW
HW
HW
HW
HW
ww
HW
LW
cw
LW
SMW
LHW
HW
HW
HW
JWW
WW
JWW
WW
MW
LW
JWW
IMW
WW
JLW
HW
HW
WW
HW
MW
HW
MW
IMW

Nickname
Blue

Too Sweet
Six Heads

The Hawk

Super Brian
Prince Charles

Chuck

The Black Rhino
Cubanito

El Bandera Roja

Master of Disaster
Too Tall
Phoenix Steel
The Outlaw

The Prince
Indian Red
Silent Gene
Rootin' Tootin'
Panchito
The Pumper

The Choir Boy
The Big O

The Leiperville Shadow

Buttons

Rating
Average
Journeyman
Journeyman
Medicore
Solid
Average
Journeyman
Solid
Journeyman
Solid
Poor
Journeyman
Medicore
Solid
Solid
Bum
Poor
Medicore
Average
Journeyman
Solid
Medicore
Average
Excellent
Excellent
Bum
Poor
Journeyman
Medicore
Solid
Opponent
Journeyman
Solid
Solid
Good
Average
Good
Opponent
Average
Good
Good
Respected
Solid
Opponent
Solid
Average

1966
1959
1944
1995
1981
1993
1985
1972
1905
1926
1982
1980
1944
1992
2012
1964
1953
1937
1949
1998
1978
1983
1980
2013
2014
1981
1979
1980
1994
1986
1982
1964
1947
1978
1983
1980
1943
1978
1997
1919
1968
1989
1953
1985
1948
1983

Debut Retired

1973
1962
1959
1998
2003
2008
1991
1983
1916
1941
2002
1989
1949
2011
Active
1979
1965
1946
1955
2005
1988
1993
1983
Active
Active
1987
1980
1993
2011
1997
1995
1974
1952
1989
1989
1987
1954
1986
2014
1937
1968
2008
1972
1992
1968
1988

Record
30-6-0 (19)
19-5-0 (15)

88-47-11 (63)
27-1-2 (23)
30-3-0 (26)
23-4-2 (20)
12-2-1(3)
34-8-3 (14)
27-14-1 (21)

126-28-20 (50)
56-34-1 (51)
31-7-1(23)

9-2-1 (4)
64-3-0 (43)
29-4-1 (26)
17-39-3 (6)

25-11-3 (17)
40-23-4 (27)
42-5-2 (26)
29-4-2 (20)
36-4-0 (25)
23-8-3 (14)
24-3-0 (14)
27-0-0 (23)
21-0-0 (11)
16-10-0 (10)

6-0-0 (5)
23-7-0 (15)

38-34-6 (20)
42-9-0 (40)
28-19-3 (9)

49-11-1 (25)

45-13-5 (24)
36-4-2 (27)
30-2-0(20)
31-7-0(19)

103-14-4 (47)

40-13-0 (15)
37-8-0 (24)
98-21-2 (80)
24-1-0(9)
50-4-1 (30)
62-30-4 (40)
25-6-0 (16)
68-28-6 (13)
18-2-1 (5)



Jaime Balboa
Jaime Munguia
Jeremy Williams
Jesse Ferguson

Joe Joyce
Joe Miceli
Johnny Du Plooy
Jose Torres
Jose Urtain
Josh Taylor
Juergen Blin
Julius Francis
Ki-soo Kim
Lance Whitaker
Laurent Dauthuille
Len Martinez
Leroy Caldwell
Lester Ellis
Liam Smith
Loreto Garza
Mac Foster
Mark Gastineau

Mark Medal
Marvin Johnson

Mike Jameson

Monte Barrett

Oakland Billy Smith

Oleg Maskaev

Pat Comiskey

Pat McMurtry

Pete Rademacher
Randy Neumann

Regis Prograis

Richie Kates
Robert Guerrero
Robert Helenius

Ron Stander
Roque Montoya

Rosco Toles

Ross Puritty

Saensak Muangsurin

Sammy Scaff

Scott Welch
Sergio Martinez

Sharmba Mitchell
Siarhei Liakhovich
Steve Zouski

JWw
SMW
HW
HW
HW
ww
HW
LHW
HW
JWw
HW
HW
IMW
HW
MW
BW
HW
JLW
MW
JWw
HW
HW
IMW
LHW
HW
HW
LHW
HW
HW
HW
HW
HW
JwWw
LHW
WW
HW
HW
LW
HW
HW
JWwW
HW
HW
MW
JWwW
HW
HW

Rocky

Half Man, Half Amazing

Thunder
Juggernaught

Chegui
El Tigre
The Tartan Tornado

Mount Goofi
Tarzan of Buzenval
Bulldog

Master Blaster
Beefy

Pops

Two Gunz
Boardwalk
The Big O

Irish

Rougarou

The Ghost
Nordic Nightmare
The Butcher
Rocky

The Boss
Boonsong Mansri
Slammin
The Brighton Rock
Maravilla
Little Big Man
White Wolf

Journeyman
Good
Average
Journeyman
Average
Opponent
Journeyman
Elite
Journeyman
Good
Medicore
Bum
Good
Average
Average
Poor
Bum
Journeyman
Respected
Solid
Average
Poor
Solid
Solid
Bum
Average
Average
Solid
Solid
Solid
Opponent
Medicore
Good
Solid
Solid
Average
Medicore
Opponent
Respected
Journeyman
Average
Bum
Opponent
Excellent
Good
Solid
Bum

1981
2013
1992
1983
2017
1931
1985
1958
1968
2015
1964
1993
1962
1996
1944
1994
1969
1983
2008
1983
1966
1991
1979
1973
1980
1996
1941
1993
1938
1954
1958
1969
2012
1969
2001
2008
1969
1979
1931
1989
1974
1983
1992
1997
1988
1998
1978

1999
Active
2013
1999
Active
1936
1997
1969
1977
Active
1973
2006
1969
2010
1952
2005
1985
2002
Active
1993
1976
1996
1987
1987
1992
2014
1955
2013
1951
1959
1962
1977
Active
1983
2021
Active
1982
1992
1950
2007
1981
1991
1999
Active
2006
2020
1991

65-27-1 (59)
42-0-0 (33)
43-5-1 (35)
26-18-0 (16)
15-1-0 (14)
60-42-9 (28)
27-5-1(22)
41-3-1 (29)
53-11-4 (38
19-1-0 (13)
30-12-6 (8)
23-24-1(12)
33-2-2 (17)
35-7-1(28)
45-13-4 (24)
21-20-1 (8)
27-31-6 (6)
41-8-0 (28)
33-3-1(20)
31-2-1(26)
30-6-0 (30)
15-2-0 (15)
24-3-1 (20)
43-6-0 (35)
14-17-0 (5)
35-11-2 (20)
58-24-4 (33)
39-7-0 (28)
74-12-2 (61)
33-4-1 (25)
15-7-1 (8)
31-7-0 (11)
29-1-0 (24)
44-6-0 (23)
37-6-1 (20)
31-4-0 (20)
37-21-3(28)
23-15-2 (13)
44-10-6 (20)
31-20-3 (26)
14-6-0 (11)
21-14-0 (17)
22-4-0 (17)
57-3-2 (32)
57-6-0 (31)
27-9-0 (17)
31-18-0 (15)



Takeshi Fuji
Thad Spencer
Tiger Roy Williams
Tony DiPelino
Tony Janiro
Re-Rates
Devin Haney
Oleksandr Usyk

JWw
HW
MW
MW
WW

LW
HW

Paul Respected

Babe Journeyman
Poor
Poor
Solid

The Dream Elite
Good

1964
1960
1926
1948
1943

2015
2013

1970
1971
1938
1956
1952

Active
Active

34-3-1 (29)
32-13-1 (14)
49-43-7 (18)
18-11-4 (4)
81-15-2 (26)

30-0-0 (15)
20-0-0 (13)






